
Join our Celebrity Cruises event & Save
Saturday, Apr 13th • 1 pm • Hotel Maya Long Beach

Celebrity’s Best offer ever is back

Prizes & Giveaways

Exclusive Values

Balcony Bonus Offer

Refreshments

Activities

RSVP TODAY
888.609.1178



Savings + Bonus Amenities
Choose from over 300 cruises on April 13th

Aug 9     Seattle, Washington                     embark
Aug 10   Cruise the Pacific Ocean
Aug 11   Ketchikan, Alaska                      7am/4pm
Aug 12   Cruise Tracy Arm Fjord          6am/10am
               Juneau, Alaska                  1:30pm/10pm
Aug 13   Skagway, Alaska                        7am/6pm
               Cruise the Inside Passage
Aug 14   Cruise the Pacific Ocean
Aug 15   Victoria, B.C.                            6pm/12am
Aug 16   Seattle, Washington                disembark

 Alaska Tracy Arm Fjord
 7 nights, Aug 9 - 16, 2013

Sep 15    Vancouver, B.C.                             embark
Sep 16    Cruise the Inside Passage
Sep 17    Sitka, Alaska                            10am/6pm
Sep 18    Icy Strait Point, Alaska             7am/4pm
Sep 19    Skagway, Alaska                        7am/8pm
Sep 20    Juneau, Alaska                          8am/8pm
Sep 21    Cruise Tracy Arm Fjord            9am/1pm
Sep 22    Ketchikan, Alaska                      8am/5pm
Sep 23    Prince Rupert, B.C.                   8am/5pm
Sep 24    Cruise the Inside Passage
Sep 25    Victoria, B.C.                              8am/5pm
Sep 26    Vancouver, B.C.                        disembark

 Ultimate Alaska
 11 nights, Sep 15 - 26, 2013

ONBOARD CREDIT
$100* for 3 to 5 night sailings
$200* for 6 to 9 night sailings

$300* for 10+ night sailings

FREE BEVERAGE PACKAGE
Receive Classic Beverage Packages
for two guests including alcoholic
beverages, valued at $88* per day

FREE GRATUITIES
Receive pre-paid onboard
gratuities for two, value

of up to $30* per day

Choose 1 free amenity + Balcony Bonus* at April 13th event

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $1,499
Concierge Class Veranda                  from    $1,649
Aqua Class Veranda                                            from       $2,199
Taxes and fees                                               $154.35

 Celebrity Solstice®                                                             PER
  Offer #1320340                                                                                    PERSON

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $1,549
Concierge Class Veranda                  from    $2,299
Century Suite with Veranda                     from       $3,049
Taxes and fees                                               $233.60

 Celebrity Century®                                                            PER
  Offer #1320972                                                                                    PERSON

RSVP for April 13th event and for more information
888.609.1178 or pattic@worldviewtravel.com



Celebrity’s best offer ever
Join our exclusive event & save

Balcony Bonus at
April 13th event

Attend our interactive Modern Luxury cruise presentation and enjoy tastes of
Solstice Class restaurants & mixology, Lawn Club activities, prizes & giveaways,
and exclusive values from Worldview Travel.

You’ll learn about Celebrity’s worldwide destinations and the unique features
of Modern Luxury cruising that make your vacation unforgettable. Our cruise
experts and representatives of Celebrity Cruises will be on hand to answer your
questions and help you select the perfect cruise vacation.

Saturday, Apr 13th

1 pm, Hotel Maya
700 Queensway Dr

Long Beach

Prizes & Giveaways

Exclusive Values

Balcony Bonus Offer

Refreshments & Activities

RSVP: 888.609.1178

ATTENTION CAPTAIN’S CLUB MEMBERS: RSVP with your membership
number to receive an invitation to exclusive reception in your honor



RSVP for April 13th event and for more information
888.609.1178 or pattic@worldviewtravel.com

ONBOARD CREDIT
$100* for 3 to 5 night sailings
$200* for 6 to 9 night sailings

$300* for 10+ night sailings

FREE BEVERAGE PACKAGE
Receive Classic Beverage Packages
for two guests including alcoholic
beverages, valued at $88* per day

FREE GRATUITIES
Receive pre-paid onboard
gratuities for two, value

of up to $30* per day

Choose 2 free amenities + Balcony Bonus* at April 13th event

Jul 16     Barcelona, Spain                           embark
Jul 17     Cruise the Mediterranean Sea
Jul 18     Valletta, Malta                           7am/4pm
Jul 19     Cruise the Adriatic Sea
Jul 20     Venice, Italy                                   arr 7am
Jul 21     Venice                                         overnight
Jul 22     Venice                                           dep 1pm
Jul 23     Kotor, Montenegro                10am/6pm
Jul 24     Cruise the Ionian Sea
Jul 25     Civitavecchia/Rome, Italy        7am/7pm
Jul 26     Livorno/Florence, Italy            7am/7pm
Jul 27     Villefranche/Nice, France        7am/3pm
Jul 28     Barcelona, Spain                      disembark

 Redentore Festival in Venice
 12 nights, Jul 16 - 28, 2013

Aug 5     Harwich/London, England          embark
Aug 6     Le Havre/Paris, France             7am/9pm
Aug 7     St. Peter Port, Channel Is.       7am/3pm
Aug 8     Cobh/Cork, Ireland                   9am/8pm
Aug 9     Dublin, Ireland                12pm/10:45pm
Aug 10   Liverpool, England              7am/4:30pm
Aug 11   Belfast, Northern Ireland        8am/6pm
Aug 12   Greenock/Glasgow, Scotland     arr 7am
Aug 13   Greenock/Glasgow                    dep 2am
Aug 14   Inverness/Loch Ness,               7am/6pm
               Scotland
Aug 15   Cruise the North Sea
Aug 16   Harwich/London, England     disembark

 British Isles
 11 nights, Aug 5 - 16, 2013

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $1,849
Concierge Class Veranda                  from    $2,049
Sky Suite with Veranda                                  from       $3,299
Taxes and fees                                               $112.65

 Celebrity Equinox®                                                            PER
  Offer #1320146                                                                                    PERSON

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $2,199
Veranda Stateroom                           from    $2,999
Concierge Class Veranda                              from       $3,799
Taxes and fees                                               $160.27

 Celebrity Infinity®                                                               PER
  Offer #1320638                                                                                    PERSON



Savings + Bonus Amenities
Choose from over 300 cruises on April 13th

ONBOARD CREDIT
$100* for 3 to 5 night sailings
$200* for 6 to 9 night sailings

$300* for 10+ night sailings

FREE BEVERAGE PACKAGE
Receive Classic Beverage Packages
for two guests including alcoholic
beverages, valued at $88* per day

FREE GRATUITIES
Receive pre-paid onboard
gratuities for two, value

of up to $30* per day

Choose 2 free amenities + Balcony Bonus* at April 13th event

RSVP for April 13th event and for more information
888.609.1178 or pattic@worldviewtravel.com

Sep 2      Barcelona, Spain                           embark
Sep 3      Cannes, France                       10am/8pm
Sep 4      La Spezia/Florence, Italy         7am/7pm
Sep 5      Civitavecchia/Rome, Italy        7am/7pm
Sep 6      Naples/Capri, Italy                    7am/7pm
Sep 7      Cruise the Ionian Sea
Sep 8      Kotor, Montenegro                   7am/4pm
Sep 9      Venice, Italy                                  arr 2pm
Sep 10    Venice                                     dep 2:30pm
Sep 11    Dubrovnik, Croatia              9am/6:30pm
Sep 12,13  Cruise the Mediterranean Sea
Sep 14    Barcelona, Spain                      disembark

 Classic Mediterranean
 12 nights, Sep 2 - 14, 2013

Oct 7      Istanbul, Turkey                            embark
Oct 8      Cruise the Black Sea
Oct 9      Sevastopol, Ukraine                 7am/7pm
Oct 10    Yalta, Ukraine                            7am/7pm
Oct 11    Odessa, Ukraine                           arr 9am
Oct 12    Odessa                                         dep 3pm
Oct 13    Burgas, Bulgaria                        8am/6pm
Oct 14    Cruise the Strait of Bosphorus
Oct 15    Mykonos, Greece                     7am/6pm
Oct 16    Piraeus/Athens, Greece           6am/6pm
Oct 17    Kusadasi/Ephesus, Turkey       8am/6pm
Oct 18    Istanbul, Turkey                            arr 2pm
Oct 19    Istanbul                                     disembark

 Black Sea & Greek Isles
 12 nights, Oct 7 - 19, 2013

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $1,849
Veranda Stateroom                           from    $2,049
Concierge Class Veranda                              from       $2,299
Taxes and fees                                               $117.77

 Celebrity Equinox®                                                            PER
  Offer #1320137                                                                                     PERSON

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $1,499
Veranda Stateroom                           from    $1,799
Concierge Class Veranda                              from       $1,949
Taxes and fees                                               $219.78

 Celebrity Constellation®                                            PER
  Offer #1320638                                                                                    PERSON



Savings + Bonus Amenities
Choose from over 300 cruises on April 13th

Oct 7      Fort Lauderdale, Florida              embark
Oct 10    Cartagena, Colombia               7am/3pm
Oct 11    Colon, Panama                          9am/7pm
Oct 12    Transit the Panama Canal
Oct 14    Puntarenas, Costa Rica            7am/7pm
Oct 16    Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala    7am/6pm
Oct 19    Puerto Vallarta, Mexico           7am/3pm
Oct 20    Cabo San Lucas, Mexico    7am/2:30pm
Oct 22    San Diego, California               disembark
Please note: Days not listed are at sea

 Westbound Panama Canal
 15 nights, Oct 7 - 22, 2013

Nov 6     San Diego, California                    embark
Nov 7-10   Cruise the Pacific Ocean
Nov 11   Hilo, Hawaii                          1pm/7:30pm
               Scenic cruising Mount Kilauea
Nov 12   Kailua Kona, Hawaii                  8am/6pm
Nov 13   Lahaina/Maui, Hawaii            8am/12am
Nov 14   Honolulu/Oahu, Hawaii           8am/8pm
Nov 15-19     Cruise the Pacific Ocean
Nov 20   Ensenada, Mexico                  7pm/12am
Nov 21   San Diego, California               disembark

 Circle Hawaiian Islands
 15 nights, Nov 6 - 21, 2013

ONBOARD CREDIT
$100* for 3 to 5 night sailings
$200* for 6 to 9 night sailings

$300* for 10+ night sailings

FREE BEVERAGE PACKAGE
Receive Classic Beverage Packages
for two guests including alcoholic
beverages, valued at $88* per day

FREE GRATUITIES
Receive pre-paid onboard
gratuities for two, value

of up to $30* per day

Choose 1 free amenity + Balcony Bonus* at April 13th event

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $1,699
Veranda Stateroom                           from    $2,499
Concierge Class Veranda                              from       $2,699
Taxes and fees                                               $342.20

 Celebrity Millennium®                                                   PER
  Offer #1320769                                                                                    PERSON

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $1,699
Veranda Stateroom                           from    $2,299
Concierge Class Veranda                              from       $2,699
Taxes and fees                                                 $83.76

 Celebrity Century®                                                            PER
  Offer #1320974                                                                                    PERSON

RSVP for April 13th event and for more information
888.609.1178 or pattic@worldviewtravel.com



Dec 7      Miami, Florida                               embark
Dec 10   Cartagena, Colombia               8am/5pm
Dec 11   Colon, Panama                          9am/7pm
Dec 12   Transit the Panama Canal
Dec 14   Manta, Ecuador                        7am/6pm
Dec 17   Callao/Lima, Peru                     7am/6pm
Dec 19   Arica, Chile                                 6am/6pm
Dec 21   Coquimbo/La Serena,        8:30am/4pm
               Chile
Dec 22   Valparaíso/Santiago, Chile     disembark
Please note: Days not listed are at sea

 Panama Canal & South America
 15 nights, Dec 7 - 22, 2013

RSVP for April 13th event and for more information
888.609.1178 or pattic@worldviewtravel.com

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $1,319
Veranda Stateroom                           from    $1,649
Concierge Class Veranda                              from       $1,849
Taxes and fees                                               $357.30

 Celebrity Infinity®                                                               PER
  Offer #1320137                                                                                     PERSON

Oceanview Stateroom                                     from       $1,719
Veranda Stateroom                           from    $2,049
Concierge Class Veranda                              from       $2,249
Taxes and fees                                               $382.18

 Celebrity Infinity®                                                               PER
  Offer #1420614                                                                                    PERSON

ONBOARD CREDIT
$100* for 3 to 5 night sailings
$200* for 6 to 9 night sailings

$300* for 10+ night sailings

FREE BEVERAGE PACKAGE
Receive Classic Beverage Packages
for two guests including alcoholic
beverages, valued at $88* per day

FREE GRATUITIES
Receive pre-paid onboard
gratuities for two, value

of up to $30* per day

Choose 1 free amenity + Balcony Bonus* at April 13th event

Mar 16   Valparaíso/Santiago, Chile          embark
Mar 17   Coquimbo/La Serena, Chile    9am/4pm
Mar 19   Arica, Chile                                 7am/7pm
Mar 21   Callao/Lima, Peru               7am/5:30pm
Mar 23   Manta, Ecuador                   8am/5:30pm
Mar 25   Transit the Panama Canal
               Colon, Panama                       6pm/10pm
Mar 27   Cartagena, Colombia               7am/5pm
Mar 30   Miami, Florida                          disembark
Please note: Days not listed are at sea

 South America & Panama Canal
 14 nights, Mar 16 - 30, 2014
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